
 

 

THE SCHOOL YEAR 2019-2020 

Children’s school dates 

 
Autumn Term 2019 

No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 

Wed 4th September Fri 25 October Mon 4 November Fri 20 December 75 

8 weeks 7 weeks 

 

Spring Term 2020 
No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 

Tues 7 January Thur 13 February Mon 24 February Fri 3 April 60 

6 weeks 6 weeks 

 

Summer Term 2020 

No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Closed 
May Day 

Bank Holiday 

Close Re-Open Close 

Mon 20 April Fri 8 May Fri 22 May Mon 1 June Fri 17 July 60 

5 weeks 7 weeks 



 

 


